CLAD

GARAGE SOLUTIONS

SPILL CONTAINMENT TRAY 1120l
Reference : HU 0255

Item name
EAN code

Specifications

Warranty period
Length

Width

Height

Product weight
Maximum load (T)
Capacity (ml)
Capacity (I)

Tariff code

SPILL CONTAINMENT TRAY 1120
3700461415012

Specifications:

- cubic format (not included)

- can be handled with forklifts and pallet trucks
- dimensions : L.1450x].1450xH.1000mm

- weight : 95kg

2 years

1,450.00 mm
1,450.00 mm
1,000.00 mm
95.00 kg

200T
1,120,000.00 ml
1,120.001

Tariff Normal (TN)

Warranty ProcedureEASY
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